Thel.uxel oft

* Rates *

Fees 12 ppl or < 12-20 ppl 20 - 30 ppl
Facility Event Fee (Includes 4 hrs.) $300 $450 $600
Extra/Hr. Facility Fee (Max 6 hrs.) $50 $75 $100
Chef Fee $200 $300 $400
Coursed Dinner Add On (Max 12 ppl.) $125 N/A N/A
Bartender/Hr. $25 $25 $50
Short Term Rental (25% discount $575/night Occupancy is

applied if paired w/a private event) Max of 10 ppl.

Notes: Items Included in the Fees Schedule:

Private Chef Meeting, Planning, Procurement of Foods, Prep, Event Service & Cleanup
Setup & Breakdown Specific for your event

3 Separate Indoor Areas to Lounge w/ large screen TV’s

Full Bar Space & High Tops tended by Staff

Outdoor Deck w/ seating & lounge space

Items NOT Included in the Fees Schedule:

® All Beverages - Alcohol and Non-Alcohol must be purchased - separate bar tabs can be run for groups up to

12 ppl.
® Food - All food will be purchased at COST - no markup is taken for food

*5.5% Sales Tax & 20% Gratuity will be added to each event

*Accepted forms of payment - Cash, Check & Venmo

BOOK A TOUR
* Kristine Ruehl - theluxeloft504@gmail. com - (920) 9041177 *

504 3rd St. Algoma, W154201







